LAST NAME
BEITKO
BASILE
COLLINS
KUZIS
FUCHS
BASILE
SKILES
KUZIS
FUCHS
BLANSCET
TAYLOR
SKINNER
TATUSKO
HINRICHSEN
COLLINS
KUZIS
CHILDRESS
BURNETT
INGRAM
COUNIHAN
COUNIHAN
COUNIHAN
ROCHELEAU
ROCHELEAU
REICHENBACH
SANIEIAN
BRUHN
DAGGETT
MURPHREE
STAHNKE
TAPIA
STROHMAN
SKINNER
SKINNER
MOCCIO
LANE
DAY

FIRST NAME
DANIEL
GIOVANNI
MICHAEL
THOMAS
AARON
STEPHANIE
COURTNEY
KARL
DEVIN
TYLER
JULIAN
MICHAEL
ADAM
SARAH
BROOKE
DORIS
KATHLEEN
JENNIFER
KELSIE
RAYMOND
MEGHAN
TIMOTHY
BROOKE
ZACHARY
AMBER
MARYAM
BLAKE
SABRINA
JANET
ROLAND
MIRISSA
KAYLA
ERIC
BRAYDEN
LINDA
TREVOR
CAROLYN

5K RUN

AGE
20
12
24
19
24
39
27
56
31
6
37
16
39
27
24
58
42
44
27
14
39
35
23
26
29
33
38
33
62
63
23
25
34
15
49
39
37

GENDER
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BIB #
2
80
6
19
11
1
29
18
12
81
39
32
38
13
5
17
53
4
14
83

25
26
24
28

23
33
37
35
31
30
22
20
10

TIME
23:19
26:59
27:05
30:49
31:05
32:49
33:18
34:21
34:33
34:42
36:04
36:11
36:20
36:49
37:46
37:50
37:57
39:45
40:06
40:40
40:40
40:40
42:08
42:08
44:00
44:50
44:51
46:34
47:08
48:12
48:18
50:56
52:16
52:23
52:30
1:03:19
1:03:20

PLACE OVERALL
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