

5K RUN						
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	AGE	GENDER	BIB #	TIME	PLACE OVERALL
BEITKO	DANIEL	20	M	2	23:19	1
BASILE	GIOVANNI	12	M	80	26:59	2
COLLINS	MICHAEL	24	M	6	27:05	3
KUZIS	THOMAS	19	M	19	30:49	4
FUCHS	AARON	24	M	11	31:05	5
BASILE	STEPHANIE	39	F	1	32:49	6
SKILES	COURTNEY	27	F	29	33:18	7
KUZIS	KARL	56	M	18	34:21	8
FUCHS	DEVIN	31	F	12	34:33	9
BLANSCET	TYLER	6	M	81	34:42	10
TAYLOR	JULIAN	37	F	39	36:04	11
SKINNER	MICHAEL	16	M	32	36:11	12
TATUSKO	ADAM	39	M	38	36:20	13
HINRICHSEN	SARAH	27	F	13	36:49	14
COLLINS	BROOKE	24	F	5	37:46	15
KUZIS	DORIS	58	F	17	37:50	16
CHILDRESS	KATHLEEN	42	F	53	37:57	17
BURNETT	JENNIFER	44	F	4	39:45	18
INGRAM	KELSIE	27	F	14	40:06	19
COUNIHAN	RAYMOND	14	M	83	40:40	20
COUNIHAN	MEGHAN	39	F	7	40:40	21
COUNIHAN	TIMOTHY	35	M	8	40:40	22
ROCHELEAU	BROOKE	23	F	25	42:08	23
ROCHELEAU	ZACHARY	26	M	26	42:08	24
REICHENBACH	AMBER	29	F	24	44:00	25
SANIEIAN	MARYAM	33	F	28	44:50	26
BRUHN	BLAKE	38	M	3	44:51	27
DAGGETT	SABRINA	33	F	9	46:34	28
MURPHREE	JANET	62	F	23	47:08	29
STAHNKE	ROLAND	63	M	33	48:12	30
TAPIA	MIRISSA	23	F	37	48:18	31
STROHMAN	KAYLA	25	F	35	50:56	32
SKINNER	ERIC	34	M	31	52:16	33
SKINNER	BRAYDEN	15	M	30	52:23	34
MOCCIO	LINDA	49	F	22	52:30	35
LANE	TREVOR	39	M	20	1:03:19	36
DAY	CAROLYN	37	F	10	1:03:20	37